
 # PV8257XD

Item # Color
PV8258XD
PV8257XD
PV8256XD
PV8260XD

Toast Cover/White legs
Blue Cover/White legs
Silver Cover/White legs
Charcoal Cover/Black legs 

Replacement Cover

The Presstige Ironing Board

A Stylish design and heavy duty construction are the key components to these 
ironing boards. 

PV00308
PV00309
PV00311
PV00312

• 54” x 14” Table
• Patented fix-leg locking system
• 1 1/2” powder coated steel tube construction
• Heavy gauge steel mesh top provides solid ironing surface 
• Welded T-leg construction for stability 

• Available in multiple drawstring covers: Blue, Toast, Silver and Charcoal   
    (black frame)
• Large endcaps for extra stability
• 58” when folded

*Related items: IC002/PVIC408, IO-001, IO-003

www.presstovalet.com 800-913-5555


