The Presstige Ironing Board

A Stylish design and heavy duty construction are the key components to these ironing boards.



- 54" x 14" Table
- Patented fix-leg locking system
- 1 1/2" powder coated steel tube construction
- Heavy gauge steel mesh top provides solid ironing surface
- Welded T-leg construction for stability
- Available in multiple drawstring covers: Blue, Toast, Silver and Charcoal (black frame)
- Large endcaps for extra stability
- 58" when folded

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Color</u>	Replacement Cover
PV8258XD	Toast Cover/White legs	PV00308
PV8257XD	Blue Cover/White legs	PV00309
PV8256XD	Silver Cover/White legs	PV00311
PV8260XD	Charcoal Cover/Black legs	PV00312



